15. Harzer Mountainbike Event 2014
Altenau (Oberharz) / 24.05.2014

o000

Fleischmann, Sven
[0: Team Pirate

0o: 279
0: 83.00 km 00000/000: DNF (of 124)
Marathon Mitteldistanz O0000/0: DNF (of 114)
O00o0o: 3:23:53
oaoo: 00000: DNF(of 52)
Herren 0000000: 3:23:54
0oan 0000 0oo
goo [l il 0 00 00 00 [0 oo Do0 OO0 DO OO OO 00
km oo km/h - - 0 0 km oo km/mho - - 0 0
Bergwertung Anf 7.70  fehlt! - - - - - 7.70 - -
Bergwertung Enc 2.00 fehlt! - - - - - 9.70
Trailwertung Anf 22.00 fehlt! - - - - - 31.70
Trailwertung End 1.20  fehlt! - - - - - 32.90
Runde 8.80 fehlt! - - - - - 41.70
Bergwertung Anf 7.50 fehlt! - - - - - 49.20
Bergwertung Enc 2.00 fehlt! - - - - - 51.20
Trailwertung Anf 22.00 fehlt! - - - - - 73.20
Trailwertung End 1.20  fehlt! - - - - - 74.40
Runde 8.60 fehlt! - - - - - 83.00

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com




